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Company Milestone

Official IPO on
TWSE in 2022

1S09001 certified Add Nantong Factory

TS16949 certified

‘._'_—' o > IATF16949 certified

» Set up branch office in
ROHS Compliance

Founded in 1988

Shenzhen
» Set Up Taipei sales

office
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Management

EVER OHMS

Chairman

Vice Chairman
Lawrence Jan

General Manager
Jay Huang

GM&Director of
Production Quality & Compliance Administration Sales & Marketing Research & Development
Oum Ou Jacky Liu Department Arch Lee Sidney Kuo
Jay Huang

TP Sales Dept Overseas Sales Dept SZ Sales Dept
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EVER OHMS

Operating Locations

Kaohsiung Factory Suzhou Nantong Factory Taipei Office Shenzhen Office

Employees : 20 People
ISO9001 / 1SO14001
ISO45001 / TATF16949

AEC-Q200 regulation test
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Financial Results

ORevenue & Gross Profit by Year
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Revenue & Gross Profit by Year

Unit:NTD thousands; %

1,400,000 25.00%
1,200,000
20.00°
17.73% %o
1,000,000
[1)
800,000 15.00%
600,000 10.00%
400,000
5.00%
200,000
0 0.00%
2022 2023 2024 2025Q3
-COﬁ‘Zﬁl‘szed 1,100,601 942,799 1,267,846 1,100,243
m== Gross Profit 251,870 24,594 224,757 202,175

—(Gross Margin 22.88% 2.61% 17.73% 18.38%
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EVER OHMS

Performance by Year

Net Income:NTD thousands

EPS:NTD
150,000 1.50
1.26
100,000 1.00
104,231
0.64
50,000 0.50
0.24
21,513
0 0.00
2022 2024 2025Q3
(50,000) (0.50)
(100,000) (1.00)
(1.09)
(150,000) (1.50)

Net Income =—EPS
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EVER OHMS

Statements of Comprehensive Income

Net Revenue

Gross Margin

Operating Expenses
Operating Expense Ratio
Net Operating Income
Operating Profit Margin

Non-operating Incomes
and Expenses

Net Income(Loss)

EPS(NTD)

1,267,846

17.73%
193,636
15.27%
31,121
2.45%

36,112

56,767
0.64

942,799

2.61%
186,961
19.83%

(162,367)
(17.22%)

25,484

(96,120)
(1.09)

Unit:NTD thousands

325,047
15.12
6,675
(4.56)
193,488
19.67

10,628

152,887
1.73

(23)
119"
114
42 -

159
159

6834
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EVER OHMS

Statements of Comprehensive Income

Net Revenue

Gross Margin

Operating Expenses
Operating Expense Ratio
Net Operating Income
Operating Profit Margin

Non-operating Incomes
and Expenses

Net Income(Loss)

EPS(NTD)

1,100,243

18.38%
155,380
14.12%
46,795
4.25%

(18,778)

21,513
0.24

936,634
18.35%
146,753
15.67%
25,164
2.69%

34,270

50,891
0.58

Unit:NTD thousands

215,719
0.03
10,627
(1.55)
21,631
1.56

(53,048)

(29,378)
(0.34)

(10)

58
(155) =

(58)
(58)

6834
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Products and Customers

ORevenue Breakdown by Product
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Revenue Breakdown by Main Product
2023 2024

Others
1

Total Revenue Total Revenue
943 million 1,268 million
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Revenue Breakdown by Main Product

202403 2025Q3

Others Others

Total Revenue Total Revenue
936 million 1,100 million
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Customer Product Applications
2024Q3 o

3.00% 3% Automotive
19.00%

* Power

33.00%

—__ Comsumer
10.00%

* Industry
Tl 23.00%

Other____ ——
12.00%
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Customer Product Applications

ii{ Automotiv
2025Q3 18?00(:’/0 )
/

Comsumer
10.00%

q&Industry

25.00%
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EVER OHMS

Operating Strategy

/-\ Promote products through strategic alliances across multiple channels to meet
Marketing : . . .

customers' one-stop shopping needs.

-

. advantages ,optimize production capacity, obtain large customer orders
+ ManUfaCturmg for modular production, rapidly reduce costs, and create barriers to

IZ(Na nton ) _ entry for competitors.

/

Product Provide customers with the best research and design solutions, nurture

Developme t specialized talent, and enhance both parties' product market share globally.

— Integrating strategic alliances and production-location
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EVER OHMS

Operational Capacity

Thick Film
Capacity : 43B pcs/Month

Thin Film
Capacity: 350M pcs/Month

Metal Alloy
Capacity: 60M pcs/Month

Others
Capacity: 90M pcs/Month

6834

Production Capacity for each Factory

Kaohsiung Factory
Capacity: 8B pes/Month

Suzhou Nantong Factory

Capacity: 35B pcs/Month
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